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PEJIF MONTHLY PAYMENTS

YEAR 2022
MONTH
D&H Amount Comments
PASSAIC
wWC S 39,255
LIABILITY, PROP & APD S 52,685
D&H
PERTH AMBOY
wWC S 171,750
LIABILITY & PROP S 21,722
CRC
PLAINFIELD
wWC S 51,004
LIABILITY & PROP S 55,966
CRC
WNY
WC S 101,647 n/p
LIABILITY & PROP S 35,363 n/p
NIP & D&H
Roselle
wWC S 107,520
Liability & Prop S -
NIP & CRC
East Orange
wWC S 280,378
Liability &Prop S 50,691
D&H
Teaneck
wWC S 16,189
Liability & Prop S 44,908
NIP & CRC
Orange
wWC S 18,326
Liability &Prop S 42,326

PEJIF Total for the month

1,089,728.37
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FREQUENCY
Line of Business June 2022

Workers’ Compensation 62
Auto PD 6
Auto Liability 8
General Liability 16
Property 5
EPL-POL

LEL 0
Totals 98
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CLOSING ACTIVITY
Line of Business June 2022
Workers’ Compensation 66
Auto PD 9
Auto Liability 13
General Liability 32
Property 4
EPL-POL 9
LEL 4
Totals 137




June 2022 CLAIMS REPORT

RESERVE ACTIVITY

Line of Business

Workers’
Compensation

Auto PD

Auto Liability
General Liability
Property
EPL-POL

LEL

Totals

June 2022
New Reserves

372,887
39,301
70,032
55,012

96,292

633,524

June 2022
Reserves
Released

(525,534)
(16,712)
(52,757)

(151,264)
(15,008)

(143,889)

(77,020)
(982,185)




nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

June 2022 CLAIMS REPORT peinft

CURRENT PENDING CLAIMS & RESERVES --- AS OF MAY 31 OF EACH YEAR

Line of Business 20.2 2 2022
Claims Reserves
Workers’ Compensation 528 22,185,078
Auto PD 45 782,279
Auto Liability 59 2,595,653
General Liability 134 4,360,250
Property 60 3,804,293
EPL-POL 69 6,444,076
LEL 50 5,020,431
Totals 947 45,192,060
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