

PEJIF MONTHLY PAYMENTS		
YEAR	2022	
MONTH	2022	
D&H	Amount	Comments
PASSAIC		
WC	\$ 39,255	
LIABILITY, PROP & APD	\$ 52,685	
D&H		
PERTH AMBOY		
WC	\$ 171,750	
LIABILITY & PROP	\$ 171,750 \$ 21,722	
CRC		
PLAINFIELD	1	
WC	\$ 51,004	
LIABILITY & PROP	\$ 51,004 \$ 55,966	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
CRC		
WNY	1	
WC	\$ 101,647	n/p
LIABILITY & PROP	\$ 101,647 \$ 35,363	n/p
	1'	<i>,</i> ,
NIP & D&H		
Roselle	1	
WC	\$ 107,520	
Liability & Prop	\$ 107,520 \$ -	
NIP & CRC		
East Orange	1	
WC	\$ 280,378	
Liability &Prop	\$ 280,378 \$ 50,691	
D&H		
Teaneck	1	
WC	\$ 16,189	
Liability & Prop	\$ 16,189 \$ 44,908	
	1	
NIP & CRC		
Orange	1	
wc	\$ 18,326	
	\$ 42.326	
	\$ 1.089.728.37	
Liability &Prop PEJIF Total for the month	\$ 18,326 \$ 42,326 \$ \$ 42,326 \$ \$ 1,089,728.37 \$ \$ 1,089,728.37 \$ \$ \$ 1,089,728.37 \$	



PUBLIC ENTITY JOINT INSURANCE FUND CLAIMS REPORT June 2022



FREQUENCY

Line of Business	June 2022	
Workers' Compensation	62	
Auto PD	6	
Auto Liability	8	
General Liability	16	
Property	5	
EPL-POL	1	
LEL	0	
Totals	98	





CLOSING ACTIVITY

Line of Business	June 2022	
Workers' Compensation	66	
Auto PD	9	
Auto Liability	13	
General Liability	32	
Property	4	
EPL-POL	9	
LEL	4	
Totals	137	





RESERVE ACTIVITY

Line of Business	June 2022 New Reserves	June 2022 Reserves Released
Workers'		
Compensation	372,887	(525,534)
Auto PD	39,301	(16,712)
Auto Liability	70,032	(52,757)
General Liability	55,012	(151,264)
Property	96,292	(15,008)
EPL-POL	-	(143,889)
LEL		(77,020)
Totals	633,524	(982,185)





CURRENT PENDING CLAIMS & RESERVES --- AS OF MAY 31 OF EACH YEAR

Line of Business	2022 Claims	2022 Reserves
Workers' Compensation	528	22,185,078
Auto PD	45	782,279
Auto Liability	59	2,595,653
General Liability	134	4,360,250
Property	60	3,804,293
EPL-POL	69	6,444,076
LEL	50	5,020,431
Totals	947	45,192,060

